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Penn NATIONAL
Penn National: 717.469.2211
hollywoodpnrc.com/racing
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Presque Isle Downs:
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Disco Chick
by Nikki Sherman




PRESQUE IsLE Dowis.

Penn NATIONAL

PRESQUE IsLE Dowis.

$100,000 25
Saturday, April 29

$1 00,00 Eli:g()zyp,jﬁ.ll?e.s%mares,
Saturday, April 29 7 fur.
$100,000 7w
Saturday, June 3 1-1/16 mi., turf
$100,000 e’

Saturday, June 3

$100,000 "t
Saturday, June 3

$100,000 ;355"
Sunday, July 9

$100,000 }mimes
Sunday, July 9 Tmi.
$100,000 viversr?
Saturday, July 22

$100,000 2.
Saturday, July 22 5 fur., turf

$ 1 oo,oo 522;I1I?:‘/(1,6Sr’ni., turf
Saturday, August 5

$ Malvern Rose S,
sund!'Aougg!oo ?\g})iﬁllles,

The Pennsylvania Horse Breeders

are proud to present the 2017 PA-Bred Stakes Schedule.

All 22 Restricted Stakes will offer $100,000 purses. That, along
with a continued 25% bonus for PA-Sired, PA-Breds who finish
1st through 3rd will bring the combined purses to $2.75
million. The highlight of the year will be “PA Day at the Races”
at PARX, on September 2nd in which $750,000 in purses will
be offered. Come out and join us for an enjoyable day of good
food, gifts and great racing.

S
Good luck to all and “Let’s Go PA”! :Q
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Roxbury N Overton
by Nikki Sherman

PENNSYLVANIA’S
DAY AT THE RACES 2017

PRESQUE IstE Downs

PRESQUE IsLE Downs

$100,000 52nic%icker

Saturday, September 2 3 &up, 6 fur.
1 oo oo Roanoke S,
J 3 &up, 1-1/16 mi.
Saturday, September 2
1 oo oo Marshall Jenny S,
J 3 &up, 5 fur,, turf
Saturday, September 2

s 1 00 ,ooo a’é;e;ﬁ:? SGlarofalo

3 & up, filies & mares, 6 fur.

Saturday, September 2
1 oo oo Mrs. Penny S,
J 3 & up, fillies & mares,
Saturday, September 2 1-1/16 mi., turf

Early nominations: 07/15/2017 Late nominations: 08/19/2017

Mark McDermott S,
$1 oo,oo 2Y0, 6 fur.
Sunday, September 3

Mrs. Henry D.
$1 00 ,00 Paxson Memorial S,
Sunday, September 17 2Y0 fillies, 6 fur.

Alphabet Soup S,
$ 1 oo,oo 3 &up 1-1/16 mi., turf
Saturday, September 23

Plum Pretty S,
s 1 oo,oo 3 & up, fillies & mares,
Saturday, October 7 1-1/16 mi.

$100,000 Suveraiess,

Wednesday, November 22 2Y0 fillies, 6 fur.

1 oo oo Pennsylvania
s Nursery S,
Saturday, December 2 2Y0 colts & geldings, 7 fur.




